Application—for industrial and
municipal wastewater treatment
plants
The high temperature oxidation method for
process TOC analysis is utilized primarily in
chemical and petrochemical industrial waste-
water. Other industrial wastewater applications
include pharmaceutical, and pulp & paper.

BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEWSIDE VIEW
How to Order
Hach astroTOC HT Analyzers are shipped with a start-up kit and a manual. An analyzer and a preference
package part number must be selected.
Analyzers
H-4195-5030 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 25 mg/l Range
H-4195-5040 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 50 mg/l Range
H-4195-5050 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 100 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-5060 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 200 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-5070 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 500 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-6000 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 100 mg/l Range
H-4195-6010 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 200 mg/l Range
H-4195-6020 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 500 mg/l Range
H-4195-6030 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 1000 mg/l Range
H-4195-6040 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 1000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-6050 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 2000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-6060 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 5000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-6070 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 10000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-6080 HACH astroTOC HT, Cold Rolled Steel, 0 - 20000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-7030 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 25 mg/l Range
H-4195-7040 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 50 mg/l Range
H-4195-7050 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 100 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-7060 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 200 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-7070 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 500 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-8000 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 100 mg/l Range
H-4195-8010 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 200 mg/l Range
H-4195-8020 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 500 mg/l Range
H-4195-8030 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 1000 mg/l Range
H-4195-8040 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 1000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-8050 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 2000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-8060 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 5000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-8070 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 10000 mg/l Range, Dilution
H-4195-8080 HACH astroTOC HT, Stainless Steel, 0 - 20000 mg/l Range, Dilution
Preference Packages
4P95-1000-00 astroTOC, Cold Rolled Steel, 115V (no charge)
4P95-1001-00 astroTOC, Cold Rolled Steel, 115V, Level Detection Kit
4P95-1100-00 astroTOC, Cold Rolled Steel, 115V, View Window